CATTLE CLASSES, 2022 |Judge - Mr Stuart Morgan

CLASS C1 - BEEF COW OR HEIFER in milk or in calf, to have run on the Forest. Harris Cup to winner. Position
Owner Name Tag No
Jimmy Haynes Cadbury UK282023 600117

James Young _______|Trenley Mango UK281967 100210 |

James Young Trenley Chocolate UK281967 600236
James Young Trenley Blueberry UK281967 300240

Andrew Parry-Norton Foxdale Squirt UK281702 300018
S&W Maughan Maughlan Sapphire UK290343 300003

D&JBessant  |Shara  |UK341127200168 | |
D&J Bessant Clementine UK282056 300103
D&J Bessant Alyssum UK282056 200109
D&J Bessant Balanchine UK282056 600085
D&J Bessant Brownie UK282056 200123
D&J Bessant Bessie UK282052 400117
D&J Bessant Black Magic UK290631 200046

CLASS C2 - BEEF STEER OR HEIFER, not over 36 months, to have run on the Forest. Castletop Trophy to winner.
Owner Name Tag No

Tom Hordle B&W Steer UK287203 200092 ]
James Young _________|Trenley Blackberry UK2821967 200294 |

D&J Bessant UK292308400014

D&J Bessant Ruby UK282039 400175

CLASS C3 - BEEF STEER OR HEIFER, born on or after 1 August 2021. Meyrick Cup to winner
Owner Name Tag No




Pat Mabbutt Rheo UK?286951 700566
Pat Mabbutt ™ UK286951 600565

CLASS C4 - BEEF COW OR HEIFER IN MILK OR IN CALF. Watts Cup to winner

Owner Name Tag No

Young & Reeves Fifty Two UK341359 301753
Young & Reeves Betty UK340616 201862
Pat Mabbutt Daisy UK322100 404347

C5 - BEST ANIMAL SIRED BY A BRITISH NATIVE BREED. Bridle Cup to winner
Owner Name Tag No

C6 - BEEF STEER OR HEIFER, not over 36 months. R D Pretty Cup to winner
Owner Name Tag No

Championship - C1 & C2 -

James Young Trenley Strawberry UK281967 700244

Contacts

Matthew Gerrelli 07802 677063 01590 673991 matgerrelli@hotmail.com
Karen Adams 07764 218835

R&J Stride 07769 598493 02380 282960 carolineastride@btinternet.com
Philip & Jehanna Stride 07769 598493 jehanna@live.co.uk



mailto:matgerrelli@hotmail.com
mailto:carolineastride@btinternet.com
mailto:jehanna@live.co.uk

Andrew Parry-Norton 08979 017680 02380 813479 parrynortonfarm@gmail.com
Brian Ingram 07885 753539 01590 612359 brian.ingram123@hotmail.co.uk
Jim Greenwood 07836 651922 02380 813142 iimgreenwood31@btinternet.com

Jayne Pothecary

07773 486222

jayne.pothecary1996@btinternet.com

Owen & Val Dibdin

07960 218967

01425 655122

val dibdin@btinternet.com

Wendy Maughan 02380 812155 07732 748755 wendy.maughan@btinternet.com
Fiona Gover 01425 650189 07811 515317 fiona.gover@gmail.com

James Young 07771 540919 info@fordfarmstables,co.uk

Eric Francis 07798 784383 01794 322991 magaiejfrancis@outlook.com
Tom Hordle 07900 095699 toms.logs@gmail.com

Jimmy Haynes 07760 823985 02380 862977 deepdenefarm@gmail.com
Oliver Cook 07796 470880 ojcook@gmail.com

A&R Stride 07833 010361 lyndseystride @btinternet.com

Graham Ferris

07900 582346

01590 682002

gferris@derrants.com

Pat Mabbutt

07864 833361

02380 282003

pondheadl@btinternet.com

Sonia Garrett 02380 812627

Andrew Napthine 07836 203883 fernyknap@btinternet.com
Sarah Harrison 07740 663746 02380 812207 sharrison2002@hotmail.co.uk
Peter Butler 07803 001230 01425 402160

Charlie Knight

07493 737789

01590 612674

Daniel Bessant

07557 969997

07748 633065

jennabessant@outlook.com

E & T Woodley 07747 192349 07754 554140 tina.woodley@live.com

Mr & Mrs M Bridle 07801 826287 02380 814855 markbridle01 @btinternet.com

Adam Coultts 07702 377925 01794 322218

Kay Harrison 07707 819001 02380 812025

Simon & Shirley Young 07971 917162 01794 322821 farriersnewforestponies@supanet.com
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